

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP No.41961 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	30.03.2026	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Mr . Anurag, learned counsel for petitioner stated across the Bar that he has filed vakalt vide USR No.39112 of 2026.</p> <p>Post on 06.04.2026.</p> <p>(B/O) PLP</p>	