

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.41961 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	06.04.2026	<p><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner is present and seeks time.</p> <p>The Tahsildar, Mudigonda Mandal, Khammam District, is requested to present the entire record along with a set of instructions. The record should also pertain to all the registrations that have taken place on the extent of land admeasuring Ac.2.18 guntas in Sy.No.178/A1 of Mudigonda Revenue Village by next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post the matter on 13.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JAK,J</p> <p>Note: A copy of this order be marked to Collector & District Magistrate, Khammam District, Revenue Divisional Officer, Khammam and Tahsildar, Mudigonda Mandal, Khammam District. (B/o) plp</p>	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE