

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.41961 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------|------------|--|-------------|
| | 01.05.2026 | <p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>The matter is called at 04:45 P.M. Upon the request of this Court, the office of MRO through Junior Assistant, submitted the Original I-B book.</p> <p>Learned Senior Counsel wanted to peruse the record is not present in the Court, as the Court is sitting beyond designated 04:15 P.M. only to accommodate the learned Senior Counsel who is appearing on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, this Court intends to retain the record, so that atleast on Monday it can be made available for perusal by learned Senior Counsel.</p> <p>Post on 04.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>mnv</p> | |

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------|------------------------|
| | | | |